

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 60-61 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

V. NARASIMHAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.G., HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Parties to file additional documents within four
weeks.

List again on 17.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar