

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 60-61 OF 2004

V. NARASIMHAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.G., HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 13/01/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, six weeks' time is granted to the  
respondent to file additional documents.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master