

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 60-61/2004

V. NARASIMHAIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.G. HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Shanth Kr. Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.11.2017.

The parties are directed to get clear instruction as to what is the present stage of House Rent Control Proceedings.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR